LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

TAX INVOICE

ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD INV No.

79 ROBINSON ROAD INV Date

#09-01

SINGAPORE 068897

Reference
Code

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEE

Vehicle No.
Insured Veh.
Claim No.
Policy No.
Accident Date

Inspection Date

SNB 441J

202222008327
SP2001934456-01
22/11/2022

AC2300845
14/02/2023

CS6/A1S22011787/Eqy3m4

AlS

Description

Total

Desktop Survey

150.00

Subtotal

150.00

GST (8%)

12.00

Grand Total

162.00

We shall be glad if you could forward the payment at your early convenience.

Cheque should be crossed and made payable to

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

SML

'LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd'




